Certificate of state registration of securities  1 2 (two) - 

6. Auditor's qualification certificate  1 2 (two) - 

3. AUTHORIZED STATE BODY IN THE FIELD OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND TRADE 

7. Certificate of registration of entities in a free 

economic zone 

10 

156 (one 

hundred fifty- 
six) 

156 (one 

hundred fifty- 
six) 

4. AUTHORIZED STATE BODY IN THE FIELD OF ENERGY AND WATER RESOURCES 

8. Permission to connect energy equipment and 

facilities and economic entities to energy networks 

- actions to connect energy equipment and facilities to 
energy networks

[...]

Qualification certificate of a customs clearance 

specialist 

- 9 (nine) 

- 

16. AUTHORIZED STATE BODY IN THE FIELD OF STANDARDIZATION, METROLOGY, 

CERTIFICATION AND TRADE INSPECTION 

48. Certificate for the import and sale of liquefied 

hydrocarbon gas 

10 (ten) 
55,000 (fifty- 

five thousand) 

55,000 (fifty- 

five thousand) 

49. Certificate of accreditation for certification or 
testing of products, works, and services 

1 (one) 2 (two) 2 

17. AUTHORIZED STATE BODY IN THE FIELD OF ANTITRUST POLICY REGULATION 

50. Consent to the creation and reorganization of a 

legal entity occupying a dominant position